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
IN THE CLOSETS of this late built two bedroom home with
beautiful oak floors, fireplace, nice kitchen, bath and utility rm.
2 car garage. Located on corner half acre. Price $6950. POSSIBLE
$750 down.

READ THIS AGAIN
NEARLY TOO GOOD TO BE TRUE Only $400 down buys this
six year two bedroom home with hardwood floors, living rm. and
dining rm. combination. Large kitchen, utility rm. Garage. Lot
60x110. Close to New Washington School. ONLY $400 down and
$t8.50 per month. TOTAL PRICE ONLY $7500. IMMEDIATE
POSSESSION.

SOMETHING TO SHOUT ABOUT
TAINT OFTEN WE HAVE A BUY LIKE THIS ONE. ONLY $650
down lnr this large two bedroom home, fireplace, oil heat, hard-
wood floors. Upstairs with room for more bedrooms. Garage.
Beautiful bark yard fenced and rustie rock patin. YOU'LL BE
SORRY IF YOU DON'T SEE THIS BUY. PRICE $8500. ve.
Ph.

y2 ACRE $1200
DOWN and modern two bedroom home located northeast with all
furniture. TOTAL PRICE $.1100. EVE. PH.
FOUR & HALF ACRF.S (Close lnl. Nice two bedroom modern
home on highway. Good land. Excellent garage. ONLY $9250.
Eve. Ph. '

THREE HUNDRED ACRES
NEAR PEDEE 140 acres ln cult. Three bedroom modern home.
Lots of good farm equipment. Irrigation right. PRICE $30,000.
EXCELLENT TERMS. EVE. PH.

FULL PRICE $1600
EIGHT AND A HALF ACRES WITH CREEK. Located near
Pedee. ONLY $125 down. EVE. PH.

EVENING PHONES OF SALESMEN:

WANNA STEAL a chrome set?
MO. 265 S. 20th.
USED FURNITURE FOR LESS

Valley Furn. Co., 219 N. Cmn'L

BOLSEY B2 camera, carrying case,
flash attachment. Like new. (6U.95.
Phone

S BURNER Monarch electric range.
Oven and broiler. Good condition.
$15. Ph. 21180.

16 CU FT freezer. Double doors.
Fully guaranteed. Holds 600
pounds of frozen meats. Freezing
walls will not sweat In humid
weather. Only $2811.05. Montgomery
Ward A; Co., Appliance Dept.,
Phone

BATTERIES All cars. 6.85. $7.95,
$8.95, exchange. 12 mo. guarantee.
Lytlc't Tire, N. Com'l it Pine.

.LARGE healer; Tern-- .
co gas heater; gas range; Singer
button holer. 526 Belmont.

SPECIAL
New O. R. Chromajox 1500 watt
elec. heaters with fans. Only
913.50 supply limited, snooks,
2565 State. Open Sat. Till V.

FLOOR SAMPLE Tank vacuum
cleaner with attachments. Was
$56.95: talc. $49.77. Montgomery
ward oe io., Appliance uepi., pnone

record player. Portable.
Damaged case on bottom not
noticeable, was $22.05. sale $19.88.
Montgomery Ward & Co., Appli-
ance Dept., Phone

604 Help Wanted. Male

REAL Estate salesman wanted. Plen-
ty of leads furnished. Clea&on
Really. 11438. Com'l.

YOUNG MEN TRAVEL
Have opening for 2 neat app.

young men, to assist mgr.
Calif.. Fla., N.Y., return. No exp.
necessary, but must be able to
drive, $250 mo. start. Trans., cash
draw in advance. Apply Mr, Pope
in person only. a.m., 4 p.m.
Hotel Salem.

60S Help Wanted. Female

YOUNG LADIES TRAVEL
Have opening for (2) ladles,

i ut mr. Calif.. Fla.. N.Y.,
return. No exp. necessary. Must be
neat, willing to learn. J2S0 mo.
start, plus bonus. Trans., caih
draw In advance. Apply Mr. Pope
In person only, 2 a.m., 4 p.m.
Hotel Salem.

WAITRESS wanted at Norths Res-
taurant. Shopping Center.

URGENT! Care for Invalid and wife
in Silverton. siw monm. nei. i.ivb
in. Ph. .

YOUNG LADIES
1 free to travel Culif., Texas, New...York ana return jur i

cern. Transportation lurn. AH ex-

penses. Advanced Hillary. Commis-

sion and bonus. See Mrs. MeCJelian.
p.m., Salem Hotel. No phone

calls.

612 Work Wanted, Male

EXPERIENCED wheel alignment
man needs sle.toy emiu inein.
Good references. Phone

TAX FORM completed. Male, feu
dal, prompt aecuiaie seivue m.

.

WANTED Bulldozing, land clearing.
l H. V. Stoops, pn.

INCOME TAX returns prepared.
Ilc.isonablc. Ph.

TAX RETURNS prepared in your
home at reasonable rates. Phone,

HEDGES and shrubs trimmed, yard
cleaned up and trash hauled.

CEMENT work! all kinds. Ernest
Drake. Phone 1165 S. 14th.

614 Work Wonted, Female

PRACTICAL nursing fc baby sitting.
1.125 Lee. pnonc

MI.MEOGHAP1IING. typing, reason
able. Mrs. poe, 0'ia n mm.

HOUSF.WORK or rooking company
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
r.,ic Covered patio Big windows.

Everything auto. Will let riuz.washer and drver en If needed.
Price J12.5O0LPn.

OWNER, sell or lcaewitn
New- t year old romrletelv

furn. including TV, washer and
drver. 3 bedrm firrpl , WxiBO,
lime hark yard. Ideal for children.
Call

DUPLEX
N'u-- location, income ffiJ. mo. Pricef1

UNFINISHED
Redrooms. nice lot. close to State
ttvp. off Park Ave. price $:.n
$"io dn $25 per mo on the anove
Ca farprnter, ph.

HE

Eve. 3 KM

Art Mndsen. Realty
l.TM State St.

SA1.K or traoe by ov.ner I
B1 Rm. house. 2 lots, narafe.
utility Fruit Rm. Clear title
$vio or 2 or 3 lid. Km. home.

4.45JW

BY OWNER
Keuer dist. 3 bv. home to be com- -

leled ahou Feb In. located 3 1140
A- I block W. ot Keller

4"SS Tlvira St
PAPF KFFS HflMF BrtI TIFRS

LET t S Ri ll n YOt'R HOMF,
Thone or 11434

707 Houses For Rent

CLEAN, cozy older type house. Stove
& rcfrlff. iwm H. in. sau.

FURN. cottage. 140. Couple
only. C. E. Andresen, 4US0 ncasl
er.

450 S. WINTER. 4250 range and oil
neater. 1 bedroom, garage,
Call Ed Lukinbeal. Realtor

furnished home. Walking
distance, south. Ph.

SMALL 2 bedrm. nice, clean, close
In. SM mo. pn.

UNFURN. 1 Ise. bdrm., electric heat.
$35. pn. alter a.

1 BEDRM. duplex with store room.
No children, worm uim. so p
month. Ph. .

furn house. Couple only.
No pets. Ph. or

furn.. clean dif- -

ferent. inq. li iv 18th.

RM. UNFURN. cottage. Elec. heat,
elec. range. 744 N. Capitol.

FURN. SINGLE & double Apt. 44

N. Cl .age. rn.
NICE UNFURN. court col--

tage. range, waiKing gist, en.
BDRM., modern, range & refrig.
furn. pn.

FURN., 1 or 2 bdrm. duplex apt., ga
rage. Mil n, winter, rn.

SEPARATE entrance. 3 rm. duplex.
SpeciaL rates. Ph.

unfurn. older house, 147.50.
No pets. Inq. 14 ( N. 18th.

CLEAN, furnished J bedroom house,
ga ra K e. $5).4135 Po rtland Rd.

2 BEDRM unfurn. house, attached
garage, elect, heat. $t5. Also 1

bedr. unfurn. house $55. No pets.
3 mi. K. 457a State. Ph.

35G52.

CLEAN. FURN. util
ities Sam.. $45. Ph. 22(il
Hazel Ave.

708 farms. Tracts For Rent

RENT OR SELL Easy terms. 2 acres.
small house, poultry 24x40. $3,500.
Make cash offer. D. A. Fish, 1488 S.
Com'l. Ph.

SMALL farm with modern house
and other bldgs. Ph.

709 Wanted to Rent

WANTED Outstanding Auto Club
from Salem would like to rent
double garage or good barn to use
as club house and work shop. Rent
must be reasonaole. Phone
ask for Gary.

710 Wanted to Rent. Houses

WANTED furn. house by
Feb. 1st. Box 179 Statesman-Journa- l.

RELIABLE VETERAN, wife ic 2
children need 2 or house.
Ample references. Ph.

WANT to rent 3 bedrm. home. Pre
fer north. J. E. LeClerc, Realtor,
606 N. Capitol.

FAMILY desires unfurn. 2 bedr. du
plex, 1st floor. With utility room
and garage. Ph.

714 Business Rentals

STORE, office Space: 400. 1500, 1900
sq. it. new bidg. 144 S. 13th.

LEASE BUILDING 4.000 sq. ft. on
corner lot 70x100. 2195 Fairgrounds
Rd. Ph.

Kcal Kstate

BUSINESS
Possibilities. 10 acres near Salem
on !)9E. Fine for first-cla- trailer
park or night spot. Now a chin-
chilla ranch. Good
home. $39,900. Terms.

West Salem Basement
home with nearly

1600 square feet. Large living
room, 2 fireplaces. Dining room.
nooK. on neat. :t years old. yitfjiw.

JjIMi' WITH USII

RAMSEY, REALTOR
2084 North Commercial Office
Eve. Tom Pomeroy, Salesman,
Eve. A I Bender, Salesman,
Eve. Jim Ramsey

ROY TODD
REAL ESTATE

LITTLE RANCHO1
Here Is the home In the country

for a kins. 9 Aires of the finest
land with new 3 bdrm. home with
over 2.000 sq. fit. of floor space.
16x30 liv. rtn., In ree din. nn., larce
kit. Biisement. Modern as any city
property. Will trade for Eastern
Oregon Farm. Price $20,000.

NEAT AS A PIN
2 bdrm., fireplace, oil furnace, liv.

rm., din. rm,. metal screens, com-
pletely insulated, cyclone fence, att.
nar. $9,500.

ENGLEWOOD REDUCED TO
SELL

One bdrm. dn., 2 bdrms. up, I.lv.
rm.. full basement, pa race. lot
50x100. $,250. Will take late model

as part payment dn.

Mckinley district
Large liv. rm. .with nice fireplace.
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
you rlcnl hsve nil ver lob serur-ll-

you ne t ,,lrv.t wrile'"r ''f "!. without oblic.itlnn.anout tins lrjnmt and our Adyls-or- v

placrnrnt $r,uTRACTOR TRAINING SIIIVIC,:Pox 1S5. co Slsievnan-Journ-

turn. Close-i- pn.
VERY NICE apts. Furn,

and unfurn. Water, range, refrig.
furn. Inquire 820 M. 14th.

VERY NICE furn. Inquire
1050 S. 13th St.

furn. apt. Redecorated. Prl
vale bath, entrance. $37.50. 1835, N
com 1. pn.

FURN. attractive 3 rooms. Den, bath.
utilities, private. 330 Mimion.

ATTRACTIVE front unfurn. apt.
Clean, private entrance, bath. vu.

.1 ROOMS, unfurnished except range.
Private bath and entrance. 2
blocks from capitol and down
town. 295 S. Winter. Ph.

VERY NICE duplex, partly
furn. Auto, laundry, garage, rn.

See at 3262 Livingston-
CLOSE JN, modern, apt.

Furn., private entrance, wj .

Winter.
urn. apt. Close In. Heat, lights

and vejrnii3wni.furn. apt. Private bath, en
trance, ?30 mo. see ai uv im
or call

2 ROOMS, private bath and entrance.
Accessories iurn. iao a.

FURN. APT. private entrance. Util-

ities funClose-in- . 248 P St.

3 ROOMS furnished, walking dis-

tance. 450 S. Capitol.
furnished apt. with bath,

$30. Ph. .
COURT APT. Beautifully decorated.

3 rooms and bath. furn. or un-

furnished. TV. parking, laundry.
Inquirl3jlBS.12th:

FIIpTn flat garage. Adults, refer.
Ph. till 1 p. m.

WARM 1ST FLOOR small apt, Lady

pieferredjTJrryi
BACK upstairs apts. Ph. 266

S. cottage.
furn. apt. Private bath. 3235

Portland ita.

Ambassador
Furnished apts. 550 N. Summer

furnished apartment, second
floor, for 1 or 2 women. uiu-iti-

pd. 1580 Center St. -

MOD. UNFURN. court cottage. I
decorated, walk aisi. pn.

apt. for rent. 4 blocks S. of
Ladd & tiusn nans, oiu oeucvue
St. Evenings A: Sundays

LARGE, well furnished apt.
on 2nd floor. Launary lacinues.
Adults. No pets. D. S. McGlellan,
2161 Maple Ave.

MODERN, nicely furn. apt.
in Turner. Ph. bniem

NEWLY decorated, furn. oil heat.
Private bath and entrance. Clean
and close in. 41)2 S. High.

FURNISHED 3 rooms. $30. Private
bath. 1968 North Com'l.
ROOMS. Private bath, entrance, re-

frigerator. Adults. Reasonable. 735
S. 13th St.

FURNISHED modern 2 room apt.
Within 5 blocks of down town. $65
per month. Ph. 444 N. Cot-
tage.

Furnished Court Apt
with garage, $55. Close In on No.
Com'l. Ph. or

CLEAN, furnished. Close
Ph.

HOLLYWOOD, furn.. small, base
ment apt. $26, single. 1990
McCoy.

ATTRACTIVE unfurn. apt.
Range and refrig. 1140 S. 13th.

CLEAN 1 rm. furnished apt. Util
ities furn. $24.00. Ph. 2261
Hazel Ave.
RM. FURN., 2 rm. furn. Close In.
Private entrance, bath.

NICE furn. opts. Close in.
Private bath, S35 to $55 per month,
JncUJ5t5 N. Cottane .

PRIVATE 3 room court apts. Clean,
j urn,, 94a. aquiis. soou Portland na

modern furn. court apt.
in, toi.

RMS. furn. Utilities paid. Women
preferred. 1553 State.

apt., unfurn.. steam heat,
Sou. pn. ailer 4 p.m. 2153
S. Com'l. St.

CLEAN 3 room furnished apartment.
frivaic entrance, Datn. utilities
furnished. 419 S. 19th.

FURN. court abt. Available
Feb. 1, 1063 Madison.

FURNISHED apartments. Close-i-

Ph. 325 S. Winter. fit

Houses For Rent

JUST decorated modern.
North, No pels. Ph.

NEWLY rcftnished house.
Hollywood district. Uniurn. except
nil circulator. Phone
BEDROOM home, partly furnished

or unfurnished. 1910 N. 51h.

Weekly or monthly rentals. Nod-- a

way moici, .md: I'oruana ita. in.

Fur. gr.ige, $0,
HUH . Gar. Unlur.. S40.

Flat strne refrigerator.
Ki5. car

Joe L. Bourne. Realtor, 1140 N.
Capitni. Ph.

CLEAN, house. Big lot, 4
corners. 15 a inn. Call

CARPETED furn. 1 bedroom home. 2

Attached mirage, t.,7.50. Ph.
CLEAN turn, of uhfurn. Rea- -

Bunable.JlMS Portland Rd.
MODERN bungalow in

West S.ilrm, 1 blk. from bus, elec-
tric heat, partly furn, JS. Ph.

KOOMS, 2nd floor, separate en-

trance, heat and hath. 2 blocks from
lovn town and cipilol. Ph.

home. I10 llerrv St, $ii.5o!
11. M Masun. 1111 .

HKNT Io reliable paitv nrmim
house. 10,y N. Front, Woodhurn.

lu per month. Call 2.1HS6 Wood-tur-

7W LeaMire Si.
DOOM furnished cib.n. Cientle"

man.P!ione3-7Ul- .

F(IH I.KAKF. Fi h lt. New 2 liedrm.
house, r.ist. Oil wall furnace. ,75.
Re(crencrs.
llKI!HM."llouse, 1175 S. leihTPlT

HKDIt. house, floor furnace, ranse.
Hollywood section. M. Ph.

..IODKHN house. North
Dislnct. so per mo. I'hone
Dealer.

NKW court, slove and
lefne. furnished, adults, f.so,

. 801
V'FRY NICE house. Cnfurn.

evrept refrie and stove. 2443 Mar-
ked I'h.

RKNT or ssle. house.
Partly furn. Jl'.o down. Rent 137. 802
Ph. or
ItKDBOOM house. $"ri. i hedroom MY
luuie. Ph.

l) RKMODK.I.KI) honsew"li!i-i.as-
e-

804nicnl 7.S5 I). SI, Also 2 fcedroom
Suburban home. Ph, eve- -

nines.
IlKDHOOM ome on SCom'ltorent. Call, or Mr. Leavens, Sim

Kve.
AI Usik Realtor

rorlland lld Pnnne
KtlOM and 3 rinun house. Mt mo.
e.uh. Across road fn.-- Kmery'sK.HHlstoie.Ph.

S. COM'U 4 ro;n unfurn. home
exceptst,.ve A- refiia. Pn.

t)KR TVPK house with
basement and garage 143, 2".37
Portland Rd Ph.

house s.so mo. or less
with lease. Fxcellent for children.
2:5 Winnie H.uid. Contact Hodnev
Miles eo (7a?ette Times. Corvallis.
FAN. hm. Wood furnace!

Full ceme.it hasort. i.v t E.
4ftsl j.iicaster.

ItKOHOOM house. evervthin,fuMnished. monthly or weekly rate
Th.

iisBiffiilCash orBELCREST Burial Lots,
terms. Phone

FLOOR SAMPLE record
player-radi- reg. $36 95, sale $29.77.
Montgomery Ward A Co., Appll-anc- e

gleot., phone
1 ONLY dining suite, walnut.

$69. Hogg Bros. Used Store, 137
S. Com'l.

FOR SALE new Mayflower forced air
oil furnace. Complete with duct-
work, controls. 275 gal. tank. Half
price $450.00. Phone

I ONLY chrome set. Good
buys. $60 50. Hogg Bros. Used Store,
137 S. Com'l.

No Down Payment
If you build on your own lot, only

$7450.
$8250 on our lot and $450 down GI.

$600 down FHA.
GI and FHA approved.
3 bedrooms. 987 sq. ft. Modern

Stewart-Warn- furnace,
fireplace and oversized garage
available at extra cost.

Look first and make your own com-
parison with other homes.

Open Evenings Till 8 p.m.
PHONE

This is not a houiP ft-- '
is a conveniently built home made
of the best materials.

KIGGINS MRS. OGLESBEE

1 slf

KEEP THE KIDS IN
their own yard. This place Is on a
real lg. lot with the back yard all
fenced In Willi wniie ran ooara
fence, the home Is late built &
has 3 nice bdrms., a fireplace, sep-
arate dining rm., nice kitchen, oil
heat and a gar. close in sub-
urban east, prices at only $12,900.
Eve. Dh. .
EM Lukinbeal, Realtor
4.1.1 N. HIGH PH.

ATTENTION!
Owner wilt sacrifice for a quick
le. Has reduced price over S1.)00. W.

Located near hospital. Just the house
for a nurFe or attend. int. i

kitchen, bath, inside utility
room, lovely living room with pic
ture window, h.u. floors, automatic
fumat e, attached garage. lawn.

rubs, h a d e tree, .'rnred in
back jard. Only block to bus.

Will finance F.H.A. or G I. Si--

this at the reduced price of anly

ABRAMS,. BOURLAND
& SKINNER

411 Maonic Buildinit 3

Real SMate InMirnnce Mortgage

Officer F.vrs or J.

START LIVING'
"

(New 3 Hr. for les than rent,
us your landlord goodbye and own
his NKW. 3 bedroom benuty for

less thnn rent. K.inch st ie with
attached Rarace. Hardwood floors,
Formica drain boards. I.ovelv h- rri- -

wood floors throughout. Spacious
15x18 living room. Colntile shower
over bath. Unman brick fireplace,
Cotrman "Blcndair" forced air fur-
nace. All trm can be yours for
only $1175 down and f3 per
month. Priced to sel! at $n75i. F.ve-ni-

phones: or If no
nmwer dial

1030 Falrprounds Road
HOLLYWOOD DlSTHll'T

HOMES SoOU-lOO- O DX.
SMART. GET A START, RENT

RECEIPTS ARE HARD TO CASH. Jl
WE HAVE SEVERAL WELL CON-
STRUCTED. Pl.ASTFKED TWO
AND THREE BEDROOM HOMES.
WHICH WE ARE AUTHORIZED
TO SELL ON A LOW DOWN PAY-
MENT. SOME WILL CO FHA OR
C.I WITH W" DOWN. PRICED
FROM $:30C TO $"VO QUICK POS-
SESSION RE SMART. GET A
START. TODAY.
Joe L. Bourne, Realtor

N.CapitoLPh.J-8:ia- . eve
HOME WITH Income, larse living

rvom, dinlnff room
hrraklasl no.k 4- kitchen Ps.f.
rrent. Beautiful vard. furnished
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